
                                           
                                           
                              Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                            Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                         Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                           
                                  September 28, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1. 86:52.3 Hartford Union                   (17:22.5)
===========================================
  1  16:38.8  Ezra Markos                   
  2  16:51.0  Braylen Rennhack              
  3  16:58.7  Reed Merklein                 
  4  17:03.5  Juan Godinez Ramo             
  5  19:20.3  Ben Baker                     
  6 (19:45.8) Kean Merklein                 
  7 (19:46.3) Troy Axford                   

  2. 88:26.9 West Allis Hale                  (17:41.4)
===========================================
  1  17:14.2  Kai Bruner                    
  2  17:31.2  Elijah Sayeg                  
  3  17:44.7  John Gruichich                
  4  17:50.7  Ethan Plier                   
  5  18:06.1  Joseph Ventura                
  6 (19:24.9) Caleb Jensen                  
  7 (19:24.9) Preston Plier                 

  3. 88:50.6 Mauston                          (17:46.2)
===========================================
  1  16:40.3  Josh Ellerman                 
  2  17:38.7  Brekk Peterson                
  3  17:53.9  Weston Pouillie               
  4  18:15.0  Sebastian Naquayauma          
  5  18:22.7  Haakon Peterson               
  6 (20:35.1) Caleb Bires                   
  7 (20:36.0) Noah Cortez                   

  4. 88:53.4 Pewaukee                         (17:46.7)
===========================================
  1  17:05.6  Owen Hansen                   
  2  17:46.2  Matthew Moore                 
  3  17:56.3  Carter Grossklaus             
  4  18:00.7  Mick Gilson                   
  5  18:04.6  Texas Maki                    
  6 (18:17.2) Charlie Pease                 
  7 (18:29.9) Max Smith                     

  5. 89:10.7 Waukesha West                    (17:50.2)
===========================================
  1  17:08.8  Mason Standarski              
  2  17:19.0  Samuel Daley                  
  3  17:37.5  Levi Bratt                    
  4  18:08.8  Connor Hohisel                
  5  18:56.6  Aidan Dinwiddie               
  6 (19:08.2) Payton Dexter                 
  7 (20:02.5) Joah Fager                    

  6. 89:15.3 Kettle Moraine                   (17:51.1)
===========================================
  1  17:14.6  Isaac Kirby                   
  2  17:31.2  Graham Kelchen                
  3  17:50.0  Carter Schroeder              
  4  18:19.1  Ryan Montes de Oc             
  5  18:20.4  William Fisher                
  6 (18:22.6) Cole Mirek                    



  7 (18:40.3) Malachi Beyerlein             

  7. 90:36.3 Mukwonago                        (18:07.3)
===========================================
  1  17:08.9  Grady Roberts                 
  2  17:24.9  Caleb Schreiber               
  3  18:15.1  Gavin Meinecke                
  4  18:32.3  Andrew Davies                 
  5  19:15.1  Eddie Ratajczyk               
  6 (19:28.2) Camden Phillips               
  7 (19:42.0) Tietjen Wyatt                 

  8. 91:12.4 Oregon                           (18:14.5)
===========================================
  1  17:44.7  Pavel Vorontsov               
  2  18:02.4  Zion Gratz                    
  3  18:15.9  Joseph Downey                 
  4  18:16.9  Ryan Fahey                    
  5  18:52.5  Josiah Michels                
  6 (19:12.9) Alex Palmer                   
  7 (19:59.3) Philip Emmerich               

  9. 91:45.8 Slinger                          (18:21.2)
===========================================
  1  16:55.7  Ty Kalina                     
  2  17:48.8  Truett Dobberstein            
  3  18:52.4  Mason Dorner                  
  4  18:53.7  Mason Czlapinski              
  5  19:15.2  Ian Selle                     
  6 (19:30.3) Alexander Landvatter          
  7 (19:55.8) Drake Butzke                  

 10. 92:37.2 Sun Prairie West                 (18:31.5)
===========================================
  1  17:00.2  Andrew Peters                 
  2  17:57.9  Jackson Mould                 
  3  18:55.5  Luke Ebersole                 
  4  19:15.5  Connor Hyden                  
  5  19:28.1  Mason Ouimette                
  6 (20:28.2) Mark Vitale                   
  7 (20:54.8) Esteban Amaya Bedoya          

 11. 93:21.3 Brookfield Academy               (18:40.3)
===========================================
  1  17:25.7  Matthew Casas                 
  2  18:26.8  Shri Kannan                   
  3  18:49.5  Grant Blaskowski              
  4  19:01.3  Santino Raab                  
  5  19:38.0  Ben Reiner                    
  6 (20:00.0) Danny Weiner                  
  7 (20:30.6) Luis Manriquez                

 12. 93:40.8 Waukesha North                   (18:44.2)
===========================================
  1  17:04.1  Reece Ellingsen               
  2  17:11.8  Brode Engelien                
  3  17:49.8  Vince Sberna                  
  4  20:19.2  Tyler Kohl                    
  5  21:15.9  Zak Abdulai                   

 13. 93:44.8 Ronald Reagan                    (18:45.0)
===========================================
  1  17:49.4  William Krochalk              
  2  18:00.9  William Herrmann              
  3  18:50.0  Anderson Krochalk             
  4  19:26.0  Ryan Szymanski                
  5  19:38.5  Carter Kelly                  
  6 (19:52.8) OWEN KOZLICKI                 
  7 (20:08.5) Cameron Kleinfeldt            



 14. 93:45.7 Lakeside Lutheran                (18:45.2)
===========================================
  1  17:56.9  Grant Schmid                  
  2  18:13.2  Will Hemling                  
  3  18:26.4  Owen Jenson                   
  4  19:17.4  Carson Griffin                
  5  19:51.8  Samuel Garcia                 
  6 (19:55.3) Mason Fleming                 
  7 (20:31.9) Marek Curia                   

 15. 94:57.8 Union Grove                      (18:59.6)
===========================================
  1  18:37.9  Parker Newland                
  2  18:43.1  Killian Helt                  
  3  18:57.5  Xander Stulo                  
  4  19:12.6  Evan Northup                  
  5  19:26.7  Abe Ackley                    
  6 (20:21.8) Henry Peplinski               
  7 (21:48.2) Kenny Paulick                 

 16. 98:07.6 Waterford Union                  (19:37.6)
===========================================
  1  19:00.4  Elias Folk                    
  2  19:39.8  Victor Schopp                 
  3  19:44.9  Jonah Klingsten               
  4  19:49.2  Dillon Frahman                
  5  19:53.3  Aiden Draves                  
  6 (20:25.9) Chase Juergens                
  7 (21:35.5) Tyler Jonietz                 

 17. 98:14.7 Wauwatosa West                   (19:39.0)
===========================================
  1  17:27.4  Mitchell Schmitt              
  2  19:49.0  David Cato                    
  3  19:53.6  Samuel Tank                   
  4  20:31.9  Noah Sanchez                  
  5  20:32.8  Louis Schauer                 
  6 (21:00.0) Jameson Boettcher             
  7 (21:27.7) Oskar Miroslaw                

 18. 98:27.5 New Berlin West                  (19:41.5)
===========================================
  1  17:25.7  Isaac Krzyzaniak              
  2  19:37.2  Trevor Berwanger              
  3  20:06.1  Aadi Sharma                   
  4  20:33.2  Nicholas Macakanja            
  5  20:45.3  Patrick Berwanger             

 19. 103:27.7 Chesterton Academy               (20:41.6)
===========================================
  1  19:52.2  Augustin Soper                
  2  20:01.3  Burke Subrick                 
  3  20:01.7  Joseph Andrastek              
  4  20:38.9  Blake Schmitt                 
  5  22:53.6  Maximilian Felsmann La        
  6 (23:37.0) John Frain                    
  7 (27:59.0) Joey Chenery                  

 20. 130:31.8 Milwaukee Juneau                 (26:06.4)
===========================================
  1  24:05.4  Christopher Miller            
  2  24:47.6  Andrew Bechaud                
  3  25:24.6  McKale Kyles                  
  4  26:37.7  Nathaniel Roberts             
  5  29:36.5  Grayson Schmitz               
  6 (33:09.0) James Corona                  
  7 (33:19.8) Jokari Lee                    
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ezra Markos             Hartford Union                    16:38.8  5:22 
    2    2 Josh Ellerman           Mauston                           16:40.3  5:22 
    3    3 Braylen Rennhack        Hartford Union                    16:51.0  5:26 
    4    4 Ty Kalina               Slinger                           16:55.7  5:27 
    5    5 Reed Merklein           Hartford Union                    16:58.7  5:28 
    6    6 Andrew Peters           Sun Prairie West                  17:00.2  5:29 
    7    7 Juan Godinez Ramo       Hartford Union                    17:03.5  5:30 
    8    8 Reece Ellingsen         Waukesha North                    17:04.1  5:30 
    9    9 Owen Hansen             Pewaukee                          17:05.6  5:31 
   10   10 Mason Standarski        Waukesha West                     17:08.8  5:32 
   11   11 Grady Roberts           Mukwonago                         17:08.9  5:32 
   12   12 Brode Engelien          Waukesha North                    17:11.8  5:33 
   13   13 Kai Bruner              West Allis Hale                   17:14.2  5:33 
   14   14 Isaac Kirby             Kettle Moraine                    17:14.6  5:33 
   15   15 Samuel Daley            Waukesha West                     17:19.0  5:35 
   16   16 Caleb Schreiber         Mukwonago                         17:24.9  5:37 
   17   17 Matthew Casas           Brookfield Academy                17:25.7  5:37 
   18   18 Isaac Krzyzaniak        New Berlin West                   17:25.7  5:37 
   19   19 Mitchell Schmitt        Wauwatosa West                    17:27.4  5:38 
   20   20 Graham Kelchen          Kettle Moraine                    17:31.2  5:39 
   21   21 Elijah Sayeg            West Allis Hale                   17:31.2  5:39 
   22   22 Levi Bratt              Waukesha West                     17:37.5  5:41 
   23   23 Brekk Peterson          Mauston                           17:38.7  5:41 
   24   24 Pavel Vorontsov         Oregon                            17:44.7  5:43 
   25   25 John Gruichich          West Allis Hale                   17:44.7  5:43 
   26   26 Matthew Moore           Pewaukee                          17:46.2  5:44 
   27   27 Truett Dobberstein      Slinger                           17:48.8  5:44 
   28   28 William Krochalk        Ronald Reagan                     17:49.4  5:45 
   29   29 Vince Sberna            Waukesha North                    17:49.8  5:45 
   30   30 Carter Schroeder        Kettle Moraine                    17:50.0  5:45 
   31   31 Ethan Plier             West Allis Hale                   17:50.7  5:45 
   32   32 Weston Pouillie         Mauston                           17:53.9  5:46 
   33   33 Carter Grossklaus       Pewaukee                          17:56.3  5:47 
   34   34 Grant Schmid            Lakeside Lutheran                 17:56.9  5:47 
   35   35 Jackson Mould           Sun Prairie West                  17:57.9  5:47 
   36   36 Mick Gilson             Pewaukee                          18:00.7  5:48 
   37   37 William Herrmann        Ronald Reagan                     18:00.9  5:48 
   38   38 Zion Gratz              Oregon                            18:02.4  5:49 
   39   39 Texas Maki              Pewaukee                          18:04.6  5:50 
   40   40 Joseph Ventura          West Allis Hale                   18:06.1  5:50 
   41   41 Connor Hohisel          Waukesha West                     18:08.8  5:51 
   42   42 Will Hemling            Lakeside Lutheran                 18:13.2  5:52 
   43      Mason Riemer            Cudahy/St. Francis                18:13.7  5:52 
   44   43 Sebastian Naquayau      Mauston                           18:15.0  5:53 
   45   44 Gavin Meinecke          Mukwonago                         18:15.1  5:53 
   46   45 Joseph Downey           Oregon                            18:15.9  5:53 
   47   46 Ryan Fahey              Oregon                            18:16.9  5:54 
   48   47 Charlie Pease           Pewaukee                          18:17.2  5:54 
   49   48 Ryan Montes De Oc       Kettle Moraine                    18:19.1  5:54 
   50   49 William Fisher          Kettle Moraine                    18:20.4  5:55 
   51   50 Cole Mirek              Kettle Moraine                    18:22.6  5:55 
   52   51 Haakon Peterson         Mauston                           18:22.7  5:55 
   53   52 Owen Jenson             Lakeside Lutheran                 18:26.4  5:57 
   54   53 Shri Kannan             Brookfield Academy                18:26.8  5:57 
   55   54 Max Smith               Pewaukee                          18:29.9  5:58 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   56   55 Andrew Davies           Mukwonago                         18:32.3  5:59 
   57      Jayden Yopp             Cudahy/St. Francis                18:32.9  5:59 
   58      Thomas Cutler           Pewaukee                          18:36.5  6:00 
   59   56 Parker Newland          Union Grove                       18:37.9  6:00 
   60   57 Malachi Beyerlein       Kettle Moraine                    18:40.3  6:01 
   61   58 Killian Helt            Union Grove                       18:43.1  6:02 
   62   59 Grant Blaskowski        Brookfield Academy                18:49.5  6:04 
   63   60 Anderson Krochalk       Ronald Reagan                     18:50.0  6:04 
   64   61 Mason Dorner            Slinger                           18:52.4  6:05 
   65   62 Josiah Michels          Oregon                            18:52.5  6:05 
   66   63 Mason Czlapinski        Slinger                           18:53.7  6:05 
   67   64 Luke Ebersole           Sun Prairie West                  18:55.5  6:06 
   68   65 Aidan Dinwiddie         Waukesha West                     18:56.6  6:06 
   69   66 Xander Stulo            Union Grove                       18:57.5  6:07 
   70   67 Elias Folk              Waterford Union                   19:00.4  6:08 
   71   68 Santino Raab            Brookfield Academy                19:01.3  6:08 
   72   69 Payton Dexter           Waukesha West                     19:08.2  6:10 
   73   70 Evan Northup            Union Grove                       19:12.6  6:11 
   74   71 Alex Palmer             Oregon                            19:12.9  6:12 
   75      Jack Behn               Kettle Moraine                    19:13.3  6:12 
   76   72 Eddie Ratajczyk         Mukwonago                         19:15.1  6:12 
   77   73 Ian Selle               Slinger                           19:15.2  6:12 
   78   74 Connor Hyden            Sun Prairie West                  19:15.5  6:12 
   79      Brendan Cullen          Cudahy/St. Francis                19:16.6  6:13 
   80   75 Carson Griffin          Lakeside Lutheran                 19:17.4  6:13 
   81   76 Ben Baker               Hartford Union                    19:20.3  6:14 
   82   77 Caleb Jensen            West Allis Hale                   19:24.9  6:15 
   83   78 Preston Plier           West Allis Hale                   19:24.9  6:15 
   84   79 Ryan Szymanski          Ronald Reagan                     19:26.0  6:16 
   85   80 Abe Ackley              Union Grove                       19:26.7  6:16 
   86   81 Mason Ouimette          Sun Prairie West                  19:28.1  6:16 
   87   82 Camden Phillips         Mukwonago                         19:28.2  6:16 
   88   83 Alexander Landvatt      Slinger                           19:30.3  6:17 
   89      Tyler Michalski         Martin Luther                     19:34.5  6:19 
   90   84 Trevor Berwanger        New Berlin West                   19:37.2  6:19 
   91   85 Ben Reiner              Brookfield Academy                19:38.0  6:20 
   92   86 Carter Kelly            Ronald Reagan                     19:38.5  6:20 
   93   87 Victor Schopp           Waterford Union                   19:39.8  6:20 
   94   88 Tietjen Wyatt           Mukwonago                         19:42.0  6:21 
   95   89 Jonah Klingsten         Waterford Union                   19:44.9  6:22 
   96   90 Kean Merklein           Hartford Union                    19:45.8  6:22 
   97   91 Troy Axford             Hartford Union                    19:46.3  6:22 
   98   92 David Cato              Wauwatosa West                    19:49.0  6:23 
   99   93 Dillon Frahman          Waterford Union                   19:49.2  6:23 
  100   94 Samuel Garcia           Lakeside Lutheran                 19:51.8  6:24 
  101   95 Augustin Soper          Chesterton Academy                19:52.2  6:24 
  102   96 Owen Kozlicki           Ronald Reagan                     19:52.8  6:24 
  103   97 Aiden Draves            Waterford Union                   19:53.3  6:25 
  104   98 Samuel Tank             Wauwatosa West                    19:53.6  6:25 
  105   99 Mason Fleming           Lakeside Lutheran                 19:55.3  6:25 
  106      Eli Roeder              Mukwonago                         19:55.7  6:25 
  107  100 Drake Butzke            Slinger                           19:55.8  6:25 
  108  101 Philip Emmerich         Oregon                            19:59.3  6:26 
  109  102 Danny Weiner            Brookfield Academy                20:00.0  6:27 
  110  103 Burke Subrick           Chesterton Academy                20:01.3  6:27 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111  104 Joseph Andrastek        Chesterton Academy                20:01.7  6:27 
  112  105 Joah Fager              Waukesha West                     20:02.5  6:28 
  113  106 Aadi Sharma             New Berlin West                   20:06.1  6:29 
  114  107 Cameron Kleinfeldt      Ronald Reagan                     20:08.5  6:29 
  115      Daniel Carr             Waukesha West                     20:16.9  6:32 
  116  108 Tyler Kohl              Waukesha North                    20:19.2  6:33 
  117  109 Henry Peplinski         Union Grove                       20:21.8  6:34 
  118  110 Chase Juergens          Waterford Union                   20:25.9  6:35 
  119  111 Mark Vitale             Sun Prairie West                  20:28.2  6:36 
  120  112 Luis Manriquez          Brookfield Academy                20:30.6  6:37 
  121  113 Noah Sanchez            Wauwatosa West                    20:31.9  6:37 
  122  114 Marek Curia             Lakeside Lutheran                 20:31.9  6:37 
  123  115 Louis Schauer           Wauwatosa West                    20:32.8  6:37 
  124  116 Nicholas Macakanja      New Berlin West                   20:33.2  6:37 
  125  117 Caleb Bires             Mauston                           20:35.1  6:38 
  126  118 Noah Cortez             Mauston                           20:36.0  6:38 
  127  119 Blake Schmitt           Chesterton Academy                20:38.9  6:39 
  128      Jayden Vanderhoof       Mauston                           20:42.3  6:40 
  129  120 Patrick Berwanger       New Berlin West                   20:45.3  6:41 
  130  121 Esteban Amaya Bedo      Sun Prairie West                  20:54.8  6:44 
  131  122 Jameson Boettcher       Wauwatosa West                    21:00.0  6:46 
  132      Karsten Kammholz        Martin Luther                     21:05.6  6:48 
  133  123 Zak Abdulai             Waukesha North                    21:15.9  6:51 
  134  124 Oskar Miroslaw          Wauwatosa West                    21:27.7  6:55 
  135  125 Tyler Jonietz           Waterford Union                   21:35.5  6:57 
  136  126 Kenny Paulick           Union Grove                       21:48.2  7:02 
  137      Quentin Justin          Brookfield Academy                21:56.4  7:04 
  138      Sean Gratschmayr        Martin Luther                     22:19.6  7:12 
  139      Nathan Thao             Sun Prairie West                  22:34.1  7:16 
  140  127 Maximilian Felsman      Chesterton Academy                22:53.6  7:23 
  141      Eli Peik                Wauwatosa West                    22:58.5  7:24 
  142      Even Seleen             Cudahy/St. Francis                23:04.7  7:26 
  143      Raymond Gomez           Union Grove                       23:15.6  7:30 
  144      Trevor Allen            Waterford Union                   23:29.5  7:34 
  145  128 John Frain              Chesterton Academy                23:37.0  7:37 
  146      Garrison Hundt          Martin Luther                     23:54.7  7:42 
  147  129 Christopher Miller      Milwaukee Juneau                  24:05.4  7:46 
  148  130 Andrew Bechaud          Milwaukee Juneau                  24:47.6  7:59 
  149  131 McKale Kyles            Milwaukee Juneau                  25:24.6  8:11 
  150  132 Nathaniel Roberts       Milwaukee Juneau                  26:37.7  8:35 
  151  133 Joey Chenery            Chesterton Academy                27:59.0  9:01 
  152      Jim Linn                Chesterton Academy                28:15.4  9:06 
  153  134 Grayson Schmitz         Milwaukee Juneau                  29:36.5  9:32 
  154  135 James Corona            Milwaukee Juneau                  33:09.0 10:41 
  155  136 Jokari Lee              Milwaukee Juneau                  33:19.8 10:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


